
I.—lo.

(d.) Return showing Number of Extra Messengers employed in the House of Representatives
during Session.

(c.) Return showing Number of Armed Constabulary doing Duty during Session.

(f.) Return showing Number of Charwomen employed in House of Representatives during
Session.
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Name. Office. Date of
Appointment. Salary. Remarks.

McCarthy, Alexander
Mooney, William
McNamara, John ...
Wright, Ephraim
Scarf, Joseph
Devine, James
Mouat, William
Walters, Sydney
Greig, Michael
McKinstry, William
Barrett, James
Eobb, William
Hamling, Henry

Extra messenger
it
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19 July, 1877
11 July, 1879
19 July, 1877
11 July, 1879
26 July, 1878

4 June, 1884
14 June, 1883
16 June, 1885
4 June, 1884
1 Aug., 1885

12 May, 1886
12 May, 1886
12 May, 1886

10s. per diem
a
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A bonus of £5 at the end
of the session, recom-
mended by Mr. Speaker
and usually voted by
the House. A com-
plete suit of uniform
supplied every alter-
nate session, vest and
trousers every session.
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Name. Office. Date of Appointment. Salary.

Morley, George
Walker, Charles
Breen, Timothy
Gallagher, James
Minogan, Patrick
Strickland, David

Sergeant, Armed Constabulary ...
Constable, Armed Constabulary ...

a

June 11, 1886 2/ per day.
1/6 ,,
1/6 „
1/6 „
1/6 „
1/6 „
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Name. Date of
Appointment. Salary. Hours employed.

Hughes, Hannah ...
Sheehan, Bridget ...
Byan, Eliza
O'Connor, Elizabeth
Maloney, Anne
Fraze, Sophia
Fraze, Emily
Cochrane, Ellen ...
Clarke, Amelia
Noon, Mary Ann ...

1876
1880
1880
1879
1875
1882
1882
1882
1882
1885

4s. per diem ...
tt "•

tt

4J hours.
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