(d.) Return showing Number of Extra Messengers employed in the House of Representatives during Session.

Name.	Office.	Date of Appointment.		Salary.	Remarks.		
McCarthy, Alexander Mooney, William McNamara, John Wright, Ephraim Scarf, Joseph Devine, James Mouat, William Walters, Sydney Greig, Michael McKinstry, William Barrett, James Robb, William Hamling, Henry	Extra messenger	19 July, 11 July, 26 July, 4 June, 14 June, 16 June, 4 June, 1 Aug., 12 May, 12 May,	1879 1877 1879 1878 1884 1883 1885	10s. per diem	A bonus of £5 at the end of the session, recommended by Mr. Speaker and usually voted by the House. A complete suit of uniform supplied every alternate session, vest and trousers every session.		

(e.) RETURN showing Number of Armed Constabulary doing Duty during Session.

Name.		Office.	Date of Appointment.		Salary.	
Morley, George Walker, Charles		Sergeant, Armed Constabulary Constable, Armed Constabulary	•••	June 11, 1886	•••	2/ per day.
Breen, Timothy	•••	"	•••	,,	•••	$\frac{1}{6}$ "
Gallagher, James Minogan, Patrick	•••	" "		"	•••	1/6 " $1/6$ "
Strickland, David	•••	n .	. • • • ;	"	•••	1/6 ,

(f.) Return showing Number of Charwomen employed in House of Representatives during Session.

	Name.					Hours employed.	
			1876	4s. per diem		$4\frac{1}{2}$ hours.	
	•••		1880	"		,,	
	• • •	•••	1880	77		,,	
•••			1879	:47		. ,,	
	•••		1875	"		,,	
•••	• • •		. 1882	"		,,	
			1882	"		,,	
,			1882			" "	
• • •			1882			" "	
•••			1885			" "	
	•••			1880 1880 1879 1875 1882 1882 1882 1882	1880 " 1880 " 1879 " 1875 " 1882 " 1882 " 1882 " 1882 " 1882 " 1882 "		